
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
12 
36 
67 
10 
35 

34 
14 

Name 
Massimo WANCOLLE 
Claudio FRANCISCI 
Michele LIGUORI 
Roberto DEL CASTELLO 
Ranieri RANDACCIO 

Gennaro DI SOMMA 
Omar MAGLIONA 

Class 
CN2 
E2 SC 3000 
CN2 
CN2 
CN2 

E2 SC 1600 
CN2 

Model/Engine 
Osella PA21S 
Lucchini BMW 
Norma M20 FC 
Osella PA21S 
Norma M20 FC 

Osella PA 21 JRB 
Norma M20 FC 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 

3 

Total Tm 
25:15.195 
25:22.914 
25:23.215 
25:30.638 
25:59.344 

3:26.358 
3.413 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.719 

Avg. Speed 

122,836 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.048 

Best Speed 

126,178 

Best Lap by 

12 - Massimo WANCOLLE 

 

Printed: 10/07/2022 16:16:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Giorgio Cardinali 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
Master Tricolore Prototipi 

Gara 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:49:36 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

10/07/2022 15:45 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022

Ora fine gara 16:15




